32
Contents
High Back Booths  4-5
Low Back Booths  8-9
Sofas   10-13
Mobile Sofas  14-15
Storage & Tables  16-17
Accessories  18
How to Order  19
Finishes   19
54
Code Description Width x Depth x Height A B C
LOU-2B-HBP-38RS-MT mono tone - 2 person closed booth with table 790 x 2190 x 1400 £4024 £4367 £4826
LOU-2B-HBP-38RS-TT two tone - 2 person closed booth with table 790 x 2190 x 1400 £4024 £4367 £4826
Code Description Width x Depth x Height A B C
LOU-2D-HBP-38RS-MT mono tone - 2 person open booth with table 790 x 2190 x 1400 £3789 £4087 £4485
LOU-2D-HBP-38RS-TT two tone - 2 person open booth with table 790 x 2190 x 1400 £3789 £4087 £4485
Code Description Width x Depth x Height A B C
LOU-4B-HBP-38RS-MT mono tone - 4 person closed booth with table 1520 x 2190 x 1400 £5610 £6099 £6754
LOU-4B-HBP-38RS-TT two tone - 4 person closed booth with table 1520 x 2190 x 1400 £5610 £6099 £6754
Code Description Width x Depth x Height A B C
LOU-4D-HBP-38RS-MT mono tone - 4 person open booth with table 1520 x 2190 x 1400 £5388 £5835 £6434
LOU-4D-HBP-38RS-TT two tone - 4 person open booth with table 1520 x 2190 x 1400 £5388 £5835 £6434
fully-upholstered mono or two-toned closed meeting booth,
supplied with 2 high back sofas, infill panel and integrated meeting table
fully-upholstered mono or two-toned open meeting booth,
supplied with 2 high back sofas, infill panel and integrated meeting table
fully-upholstered mono or two-toned closed meeting booth,
supplied with 2 high back sofas, infill panel and integrated meeting table
fully-upholstered mono or two-toned open meeting booth,
supplied with 2 high back sofas, infill panel and integrated meeting table
Fabric
Options
Bolster arm cushions are supplied individually or in
pairs. Please specify quantity and fabric when ordering
Manufacturer Band - A Band - B Band - C
Camira Era Aspect 24/7 Flax Synergy 170
Rivet Xtreme Aquarius Track
Manhattan Blazer Sumi
Urban Main Line Flax Oceanic
Chateau Silk Main Line Twist
X2 Synergy Vita
Quest
Codes for board finishes:
Walnut (N), Canadian Maple (CM), Japanese Ash (J), Beech (B), Light Oak (LO), Silver (S), Grey (G), White (W), Santiago Cherry (SC), Stone Oak (SO),
Black (BL), Anthracite (AN), Verade Oak (VO), Slate (ST),  Nebraska Oak (NO), Natural (NA), Nordic (RD), Rustic (R)
RACK SYSTEMS (ENG) LIMITED
1 WITS END
KIRKBY MILLS INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE
KIRKBYMOORSIDE
YORK
YO62 6PG
CUSTOMER/RANGE:
CUSTOMER/RACK PART No:
DESCRIPTION:
LCB/TP CODE:
REV REF/DATE:
DRAWN BY: DK
31/01/2022
ISSUE:
01....-../../..
****
****
RACK SYSTEMS (ENG) LIMITED
1 WITS END
KIRKBY MILLS INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE
KIRKBYMOORSIDE
YORK
YO62 6PG
CUSTOMER/RANGE:
CUSTOMER/RACK PART No:
DESCRIPTION:
LCB/TP CODE:
REV REF/DATE:
DRAWN BY: DK
31/01/2022
ISSUE: